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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 24, 2017

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR DRAG-MINOR (5-9)

WIN
R/U

- 5151
- 5341

CHASE KINNEY
ELEANOR LINDBERG

CITY, STATE

PRESCOTT, WiI
LINDSTROM, MN

2 - JR DRAG-MAJOR (10-12)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 5420
- 5362
- BYE
- 606X

CARLEE REBER
KATIE WARNER

CHARLIE WEILER

ST JOSEPH, MN
MAPLE PLAIN, MN

MARSHFIELD, WI

3 - JR DRAG-ADVANCED (13-17)

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 601X
- 5167
- 5351
- BYE

JACK WEILER
TREVOR JELINSKI
SIMONE WARNER

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- P566
- 153
- C574
- 157

TOM POOLE

ALBIN BRAUN
CHRIS HENRY
MARK KAPING

8 - PRO STREET

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 5267
- G521
- R536
- BYE

RICHARD DAVIS
HAL CARTER
LAYNE ROBERTSON

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

12 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

13 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

14 -

WIN
R/U
SEMI
SEMI

- 351
- 7273
- 71

- BYE

TRAVIS BAKER
ANDY HAMPLE
DAN KLIMCK

SUPER BIKE/SLED

- 411 STEVE BOLANDER

- X598 TOM WARNER

- 5804 HANK WAGNER

- 508 DAN GRAUNKE
PRO ET (B2)

- Z500 ZACH ZAVADIL

- H599 BRAD WURTZBERGER

- U531 TODD LARSON

- 578 JACK MACFARLANE

SUPER PRO (B1)

- 5920
- 5275
- BYE
- H591

TOBY GIESE
ANTHONY BIGNELL

KIM VICKROY

MARSHFIELD, MN
LITTLE FALLS, MN
MAPLE PLAIN, MN

ROSEMOUNT, MN
WILLMAR, MN
SAUK RAPIDS, MN
COSMOS, MN

RAMSEY, MN
RICHFIELD, MN
LITCHFIELD, MN

AVON, MN
AVON, MN
WATKINS, MN

BLAINE, MN

MAPLE PLAIN, MN
DELANO, MN
HOWARD LAKE, MN

CLEARWATER, MN
NICOLLET, MN
BAGLEY, MN
AITKIN, MN

KANDIYOHI, MN
EAU CLAIRE, WI

ZIMMERMAN, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'15
'00

'99
'94

'08

'07
'00
'06

'02
'83
'94
78

'65
'55
'62

70
‘81
'08

‘80
'85
'98
'98

71
72
78
'82

'99
'08

78

ECP JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER SPITZER
JR DRAGSTER SPITZER

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

MOTIVATIONAL JUNIOR
MOTIVATIONAL
JR DRAGSTER KCS

CHEVY CAMARO
MAZDA RX7
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV LUV

CHEV CHEVELLE
CHEV BELAIR
MERC METEOR

FORD MACH 1
CHEV CAMARO
FORD MUSTANG

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA FJ600
YAHAMA SRX
SKI-DOO MACH zZ

CHEV VEGA
CHEV CHEVELLE
CHEV CORVETTE
FORD MUSTANG

CAMERON RED
MILLER DRAGSTER

CHEV CAMARO

ET

12.454
14.341

9.196
8.955

7.966
8.305

8.381
8.225

6.551
6.716

9.760
7.888

6.534
8.295

6.241
6.735

4.864
5.022

MPH DIAL-IN Status

52.87 12.23
44.48 14.35

71.49
73.47

78.27
80.94

80.51
85.20

106.47
103.24

75.47
84.16

101.35
82.05

111.90
102.96

141.15
140.26

9.02
8.94

7.90
8.31

8.34
8.12

6.45
6.72

9.72
7.90

6.49
8.22

6.23
6.74

4.87
5.03

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out

Break Out
Break Out
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Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: September 24, 2017

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

CITY, STATE

18 - GAMBLER-NON GIZMO

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

19 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

U531
H502
H500
L552

5855
B518
J575

BYE

TODD LARSON
JAY HENKEL
PAT HAUBRICH
TONY MEYER

GAMBLER-GIZMO

ED HOLMGREN
ARNIE OZOLS
JIM PFLEPSEN

BAGLEY, MN

ST CLOUD, MN
NEW ULM, MN
NEW ULM, MN

FOLEY, MN
PRIOR LAKE, MN
ROCKVILLE, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

78
‘81
'69
'68

‘80
'66
'68

CHEV CORVETTE
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CAMARO

CHEV MALIBU
PONT TEMPEST
BUICK GS

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

7.077 98.98
6.477 106.63

6.282 112.04
6.897 106.78

7.07
6.48

6.26
6.90

Break Out

Break Out



